
Afternoon Benefactor Prayers

2021-2022 School Year

Tuesday, August 17
The Class of 2021, our most recent alums,  as they begin their new 

adventures in the journey of life.

Wednesday, August 18
Marilyn and Alvin Lanwermeyer '50

Alec Searcy '11

Thursday, August 19
Richard Toben '50

Kelly Mantle '11

Friday, August 20
Alice (Schmitt) Elbert '50

Callie (Blatt) '11 and Jake King '07

Monday, August 23
Lenora (Volkerding) Morrison '50

Caroline and David Grahl '11

Tuesday, August 24
Laverne (Himmelberg) '53 and Ardell Schelich '53

Hannah (Schroeder) '10 and Austin Byrne

Wednesday, August 25
Marita (Schulte) '53 and Robert Garbs

Jeannae (Eckelkamp) Young '10

Thursday, August 26
Marcella (Koester) Strubberg '56

Lauren Neier '10

Friday, August 27
Joan (Stolz) Piontek '53

Lauribeth and Patrick King '10

Monday, August 30
Gail and Alfred Wilding '53

Margaret (Vossbrink) '10 and Andrew Howe

Tuesday, August 31
Donna (Buhr) '60 and Robert Himmelberg '54

Rachael (Beckerman) '09 and Andrew Eggert '06


